
OUR COMPANY

Heart of Palm for exportation from Ecuador.
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OEXPORTT S.A.

Our Company is dedicated to the
commercialization and worldwide distribution of 

food products with high quality standars.

HEART OF PALM
The heart of palm come from the inside of a palm
endemic to Amazon region.

The color of the Heart of the Palm is white, crunchy and 
of great taste.
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Presentations

Wholes

Heart of the palm, the
pieces obtained are  

classified by diameter and 
texture.

Medallions

The heart of the palm cut
horizontally.

Cut and Tips

From the base of the
palm. Fine cut for your

snack.
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The Product

PALMS BARK

Not use because of it´s
hardness.

HEART OF THE PALM

The pieces obtained are 
classified by diameter
and texture.

BASE

Source of cut and tips
and medallions.
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Certifications

KOSHER

Kosher Certification.

FDA

FDA for the United States

IFS

International Food Safety 
Certification. With a high

level of qualification.
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Manufacture Process

Steps

• This product is canned to 
exact regulations in 
dosage, temperature and 
acidity, according to 
international standars.

• The cans after been filled
up are sealed using the
doublé hermetic snap.

Steps

• To sterilize, cans are 
placed in the retort at 
125ºC degrees
temperatura.

• This process guarantees
our product quality up to 
two years.

Steps

• When the quarantine
period is over the cans
are cleaned, labeled and 
packed.

• We stamp on the lid, lot
number, elaboration
date, expiration date and 
information requeried by
our customers.
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Product Presentation

PACKING GROSS WEIGTH (GR) CANS BOX BOXES CONTAINER 20FT

WHOLE CAN
400
800

24
12

1800
1800

MEDALLIONS CAN
400
800

24
12

1800
1800

CUT AND TIPS CAN
400
800

24
12

1800
1800

WHOLE GLASS 450 19 2300

WHOLE PALET 3000 6 990
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Nutritional Benefits

Benefits

• Heart of Palm is a vegetable of easy digestión, has low
content of fats, sugars and carbohydrates, no colesterol, 
high levels of protein, vitamin C and digestive fiber.

• High recommended for dietary programs, hospital
menus due to its high contents of calcium and
phosphorus.
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Canned to exact regulations in dosage, 
temperatura and acidity, according to 
international standards.
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OEXPORTT

+593 997 846 697

sales-world@oexportt.com info@oexportt.com

www.oexportt.com
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