# OEXPORT Exports Company

## OUR COMPANY

Heart of Palm for exportation from Ecuador.



## OEXPORTT S.A.

Our Company is dedicated to the commercialization and worldwide distribution of food products with high quality standars.

## HEART OF PALM

The heart of palm come from the inside of a palm endemic to Amazon region.

The color of the Heart of the Palm is white, crunchy and of great taste.



#### Presentations





Wholes

#### **Medallions**



**Cut and Tips** 

Heart of the palm, the pieces obtained are classified by diameter and texture. The heart of the palm cut horizontally.

From the base of the palm. Fine cut for your snack.







### The Product



#### **PALMS BARK**

Not use because of it's hardness.

#### **HEART OF THE PALM**

The pieces obtained are classified by diameter and texture.

#### BASE

Source of cut and tips and medallions.



### Certifications



Certification. With a high level of qualification.



#### **Manufacture Process**

## **Steps**

- This product is canned to exact regulations in dosage, temperature and acidity, according to international standars.
- The cans after been filled up are sealed using the doublé hermetic snap.

## **Steps**

- To sterilize, cans are placed in the retort at 125°C degrees temperatura.
- This process guarantees our product quality up to two years.

## **Steps**

- When the quarantine period is over the cans are cleaned, labeled and packed.
- We stamp on the lid, lot number, elaboration date, expiration date and information requeried by our customers.



#### **Product Presentation**

		PACKING	GROSS WEIGTH (GR)	CANS BOX	BOXES CONTAINER 20FT
	WHOLE	CAN	400 800	24 12	1800 1800
М	EDALLIONS	CAN	400 800	24 12	1800 1800
CU	JT AND TIPS	CAN	400 800	24 12	1800 1800
	WHOLE	GLASS	450	19	2300
	WHOLE	PALET	3000	6	990



## **Nutritional Benefits**

#### Benefits

- Heart of Palm is a vegetable of easy digestión, has low content of fats, sugars and carbohydrates, no colesterol, high levels of protein, vitamin C and digestive fiber.
- High recommended for dietary programs, hospital menus due to its high contents of calcium and phosphorus.







Canned to exact regulations in dosage, temperatura and acidity, according to international standards.



## OEXPORTT





sales-world@oexportt.com info@oexportt.com 🖂

www.oexportt.com